
 Ursprung

Gepr.
Bearb.

Zul Abw.

Lfd. Änderung

Verwendungsbereich

Datum Name

Norm

Datum Name

Oberfl.

 Ersatz für:

Material/Farbe

Rohteil

 Maßstab  Gewicht

Ersatz durch:

Blatt

von BlattCARBONIT

Standard 1-C-A4hoch-Änd.feld breiter-090608

Adapter San/Mob 3/4 " innen,
inkl. Dichtung
(Produktzeichnung Internet)

579027-IPZ1

17.1.11 Hanf

3/4"

�17
M22x1a

�32, SW30

11

16

Flachdichtung, Fiber
24x18x1,5


	579027-IPZ1-110117(Ad.SanMob 3.4 Z i)

